
Term First Day of School Last Day of School 

Autumn Term 

Tue 7th Sept Fri 22nd Oct 

Half Term 

Mon 1st Nov Friday 17th Dec 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

Spring Term 

Tue 4th Jan Thurs 17th Feb 

Half Term 

Mon 28th Feb Friday 8th April 

EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Summer Term 

Monday 25th April  Thursday 26th May 

Half Term 

Mon 6th June Fri 22nd July 


